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COMPATIBLE DIMMER LIST

COMPATIBLE DIMMERS*

BRAND

M
O

D
EL

LEVITON

IPE04

6672

6674

PSD6-1LZ

6615-P

6633-PLW

DSL06-1LZ

LEGRAND

RHCL453PTCCCV6

RHCL703PTCCCV4

EATON

SAL06P3

LR31870

LUTRON

CTCL-153P-WH

DV-600P-WH

SELV-300P-WH

LGCL-153PLH-IV

RRD6NA-WH

MACL-153M-BI

MSCL-0P153MH

MSCL-VP153MH

DVCL-153P-WH

MACL-153MLH-WH

PD-6WCL

*The presence of a dimmer on this chart is not a guarantee of the compatibility of the bulb in any 
particular installation. Absence of a dimmer on this chart does not imply incompatibility. Please 

reference the dimmer manufacturer’s instructions for installation and further information.


