

COMPATIBLE DIMMER LIST

LR31870

COMPATIBLE DIMMEDS*

COMPATIBLE DIMMERS*				
BRAND	LUTRON	LEVITON	LEGRAND	EATON
MODEL	CTCL-153P-WH	IPE04	RHCL453PTCCCV6	SAL06P3
	DV-600P-WH	6672	RHCL703PTCCCV4	
	SELV-300P-WH	6674		
	LGCL-153PLH-IV	PSD6-1LZ		
	RRD6NA-WH	6615-P		
	MACL-153M-BI	6633-PLW		
	MSCL-0P153MH	DSL06-1LZ		
	MSCL-VP153MH			
	DVCL-153P-WH			
	MACL-153MLH-WH			
	PD-6WCL			

*The presence of a dimmer on this chart is not a guarantee of the compatibility of the bulb in any particular installation. Absence of a dimmer on this chart does not imply incompatibility. Please reference the dimmer manufacturer's instructions for installation and further information.